
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/7/2018

141

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Maverick Brittany Peggy Aguiar NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TTGSC 4/7/2018

138

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Katie Beagle Carole A. Bolan100 58.38 2.3638



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/7/2018

141

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Cubby All American Julie Keefe NQ 44.26 3.1857



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/7/2018

165

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Buster Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts100 52.74 3.1286

12012 Ember Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Lefferts95 64.16 2.5717



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 4/7/2018

170

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ NT

20029 Justice Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch NQ 64.39 2.6402

20028 Gnocchi Siberian Husky Christine Tilburg NQ 65.23 2.6062

20030 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 78.84 2.1563



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 4/7/2018

170

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Rafer Rhodesian Ridgeback Kathie Driesbach87 76.23 2.2301



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/7/2018

175

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 75 2.3333



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/7/2018

175

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Appy Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ NT

12002 Twinki Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 61.77 2.8331



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/7/2018

179

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph NQ 54.71 3.2718



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGSC 4/7/2018

183

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Gambit Border Collie Jared Davis NQ NT

20005 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 41.56 4.4033

20002 Trace Australian Shepherd Jen Chase NQ 52.3 3.4990

20006 Chloe Border Collie Connie Auger NQ 54.41 3.3634

20001 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 60.66 3.0168

20007 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 71.55 2.5577



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/7/2018

183

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 49.95 3.6637

24002 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 56.23 3.2545

24001 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 69.19 2.6449

24004 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ 71.62 2.5552



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGSC 4/7/2018

183

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 45.62 4.0114



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/7/2018

175

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 49.67 3.5233

8006 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 75.21 2.3268

8004 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 58.3 3.0017

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 59.19 2.9566

8005 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 73.89 2.3684



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/7/2018

175

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 45.8 3.821

12005 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams100 48.97 3.5736

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 51.52 3.3967

12007 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 52.76 3.3169

12006 Rudy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Ernst NQ 80.25 2.1807



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/7/2018

179

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 43.94 4.0737

16002 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 48.71 3.6748

16017 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 53.7 3.3333

16007 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 54.37 3.2923

16009 Pepper All American Roxanne Vincent100 57.37 3.1201

16018 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ NT

16015 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 42.72 4.1901

16010 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 44.68 4.0063

16019 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 46.04 3.8879

16013 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh NQ 49.55 3.6125

16008 Molly Shetland Sheepdog Linda LaPier NQ 54.25 3.2995

16014 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 57.9 3.0915

16003 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 65.66 2.7262

16016 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 67.1 2.6677

16006 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 70.17 2.5509

16012 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 70.91 2.5243

16004 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 75.05 2.3851



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGSC 4/7/2018

183

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly100 39.18 4.6708

20010 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly100 47.81 3.8277

20016 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 51.01 3.5875

20022 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 54.05 3.3858

20015 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 54.69 3.3461

20012 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome100 62.3 2.9374

20004 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ NT

20014 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20019 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 43.64 4.1934

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 45.41 4.0299

20013 Milo All American Rosemary Decie NQ 49.24 3.7165

20018 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 49.95 3.6637

20017 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 56.98 3.2117

20021 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 61.03 2.9985



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 4/7/2018

183

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 47.17 3.8796

24015 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 51.14 3.5784

24011 Kisses All American Jared Davis100 51.46 3.5562

24030 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 53.95 3.3920

24005 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira100 54.3 3.3702

24017 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 54.3 3.3702

24019 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan100 55.73 3.2837

24013 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer100 59.1 3.0964

24007 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ NT

24006 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 51.86 3.5287

24020 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 60.48 3.0258

24014 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook NQ 67.55 2.7091



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/7/2018

141

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Lyra All American Charlotte McAuley100 64.42 2.1888

16032 Sky All American Charlotte McAuley95 56.37 2.5013



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TTGSC 4/7/2018

165

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Ava Pug Brittney Coleman90 56.62 2.9142



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TTGSC 4/7/2018

175

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt100 50.05 3.4965

4001 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 59.6 2.9362

4002 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 80.51 2.1736



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/7/2018

175

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Reeses All American Jared Davis NQ 97.77 1.7899



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/7/2018

179

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 45.71 3.916

12009 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 49.99 3.5807

12010 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 64.54 2.7735



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 4/7/2018

183

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 39.7 4.6096

16025 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 50.85 3.5988

16022 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg100 54.3 3.3702

16027 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 61.06 2.9971

16024 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 62.78 2.9149

16021 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 40.1 4.5636

16030 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 51.36 3.5631

16023 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 59.4 3.0808

16029 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 61.96 2.9535



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 4/7/2018

183

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 39.87 4.5899

20027 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 48.77 3.7523

20024 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 61.85 2.9588

20026 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 58.58 3.1239

20025 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 79.37 2.3057



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TTGSC 4/7/2018

115

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Maverick Brittany Peggy Aguiar NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGSC 4/7/2018

111

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Katie Beagle Carole A. Bolan100 43.88 2.5296



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 4/7/2018

127

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 48.94 2.5950



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TTGSC 4/7/2018

127

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Buster Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts NQ 44.54 2.8514

12013 Bodie Boston Terrier Patty Welch NQ 56.35 2.2538



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TTGSC 4/7/2018

135

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Gambit Border Collie Jared Davis100 23.55 5.7325

20002 Trace Australian Shepherd Jen Chase95 32 4.2188

20029 Justice Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch NQ 30.15 4.4776

20006 Chloe Border Collie Connie Auger NQ 30.51 4.4248

20028 Gnocchi Siberian Husky Christine Tilburg NQ 31.72 4.256

20033 Cubby All American Julie Keefe NQ 39.66 3.4039

20031 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ 48.77 2.7681



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 4/7/2018

135

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski100 25.99 5.1943

24004 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ 45.51 2.9664

24022 Rafer Rhodesian Ridgeback Kathie Driesbach NQ 50 2.7



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGSC 4/7/2018

156

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Ember Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Lefferts NQ 45.24 3.4483

12001 Appy Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 51.74 3.0151



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 4/7/2018

161

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph NQ 32.77 4.9130



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 4/7/2018

165

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ NT

20007 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 45.51 3.6256



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 4/7/2018

165

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 46.43 3.5537

24013 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 55.69 2.9628



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 4/7/2018

165

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 32.08 5.1434



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TTGSC 4/7/2018

156

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 35.42 4.4043

8004 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 37.53 4.1567

8005 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 38.11 4.0934

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 43.13 3.617

8006 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer NQ 53.6 2.9104



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGSC 4/7/2018

156

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.56 4.7912

12005 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams100 34.64 4.5035

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.65 4.3759

12007 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 37.41 4.1700

12006 Rudy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Ernst100 47.3 3.2981

12002 Twinki Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 40.73 3.8301



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 4/7/2018

161

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh100 29.19 5.5156

16011 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 32.42 4.9661

16019 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 32.78 4.9115

16007 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 36.59 4.4001

16006 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan100 42.28 3.8079

16009 Pepper All American Roxanne Vincent100 45.75 3.5191

16015 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 28.61 5.6274

16010 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 31.05 5.1852

16002 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 34.63 4.6491

16003 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 34.8 4.6264

16008 Molly Shetland Sheepdog Linda LaPier NQ 35.4 4.5480

16005 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 36.85 4.3691

16014 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 37.26 4.321

16004 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 44 3.6591

16016 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 46.45 3.4661

16017 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 48.71 3.3053

16012 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 52.48 3.0678

16018 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 54.81 2.9374



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 4/7/2018

165

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 30.96 5.3295

20015 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 34.1 4.8387

20001 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 34.37 4.8007

20016 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 36.1 4.5706

20017 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 38.27 4.3115

20019 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 29.99 5.5018

20010 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 31.65 5.2133

20009 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 32.04 5.1498

20022 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 32.19 5.1258

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 34.64 4.7633

20018 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 34.81 4.7400

20005 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 35.23 4.6835

20014 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 35.6 4.6348

20021 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 38.36 4.3014

20013 Milo All American Rosemary Decie NQ 38.72 4.2614

20004 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 44.08 3.7432

20012 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 51.43 3.2082



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 4/7/2018

165

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 32.95 5.0076

24008 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 33.4 4.9401

24011 Kisses All American Jared Davis100 35.57 4.6387

24005 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira100 37.36 4.4165

24014 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook100 38.66 4.268

24019 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan100 38.91 4.2406

24007 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ NT

24030 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 36.57 4.5119

24020 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 36.77 4.4874

24001 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 41.46 3.9797

24015 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 44.52 3.7062

24017 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 44.95 3.6707



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGSC 4/7/2018

115

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Lyra All American Charlotte McAuley100 35.47 3.2422

16032 Sky All American Charlotte McAuley95 39.98 2.8764



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGSC 4/7/2018

127

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Ava Pug Brittney Coleman NQ 44.37 2.8623



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TTGSC 4/7/2018

156

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt100 34.61 4.5074

4001 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 36.26 4.3023

4002 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 61.75 2.5263



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TTGSC 4/7/2018

156

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Reeses All American Jared Davis NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TTGSC 4/7/2018

161

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 32.06 5.0218

12009 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 37.77 4.2626

12010 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young100 47.05 3.4219



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TTGSC 4/7/2018

165

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 28.78 5.7331

16022 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg100 33.93 4.863

16030 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 34.87 4.7319

16025 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 35.49 4.6492

16027 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 42.35 3.8961

16024 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 48.01 3.4368

16021 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 29.73 5.5499

16023 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 48.21 3.4225

16029 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 50.59 3.2615



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TTGSC 4/7/2018

165

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 29.2 5.6507

20027 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 30.63 5.3869

20024 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 41.21 4.0039

20025 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 51.93 3.1774

20026 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 34.81 4.7400

20035 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 51.66 3.194



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

12006 Rudy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Ernst NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16009 Pepper All American Roxanne Vincent69 35.08



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

20002 Trace Australian Shepherd Jen Chase70 25.73



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

12011 Buster Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Leah Lefferts62 28.93



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16008 Molly Shetland Sheepdog Linda LaPier68 29.55



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

20004 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher60 31.76

20005 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson59 35.06

20031 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ 28.13

20029 Justice Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch NQ 29.97



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

24004 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ 27.96



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

8004 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson65 39.18



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

20012 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 42.3



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

24013 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 36.26

24005 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 37.69



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

26001 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara66 25.09



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16012 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano62 33.08

16004 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16017 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 34.02

16006 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 40.95



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

20017 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav73 28.7

20007 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 31.49



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

24006 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine64 24.74

24020 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 28.64



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16032 Sky All American Charlotte McAuley NQ 44.88

16031 Lyra All American Charlotte McAuley NQ 44.72



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

12010 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young64 33.92



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16033 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 40.08



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/7/2018

Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16021 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth75 35.82

16023 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson73 31.62

16025 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ NT

16027 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 45.11


